3A-1© BALLY GAMING AND SYSTEMS Glass and Decals
Glass and Decals
Glass and Decals
MODULE 3A
©1999 BALLY GAMING AND SYSTEMS
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
GLASS AND DECALS
MK3A-SVMOD-9900

3A-27© BALLY GAMING AND SYSTEMS Glass and Decals
Glass and Decals
Machine Model Numbering Convention
This section shows the breakdown of Machine Model Numbers.  The Machine Model Number, the serial number
and the manufacturing date, are located on the Bally Gaming identification plate on the lower right side of the cabinet.
Use the following tables to identify the machine model for which you are ordering parts.  Please refer to the machine
model number, in addition to the glass and decal prefixes listed, when ordering parts.
EXAMPLE: S  6   3   M  3   W   6  F   0
is a reel slot machine with a three coin
multiplier, three reels, WT (upright
casino) cabinet, bill validator, and
chrome finish.
P
os
iti
on
 1
P
os
iti
on
 2
P
os
iti
on
 3
P
os
iti
on
 4
P
os
iti
on
 5
P
os
iti
on
 6
P
os
iti
on
 7
P
os
iti
on
 8
P
os
iti
on
 9
Pos 1 Pos 2 Pos 3 Pos 4 Pos 5 Pos 6 Pos 7 Pos 8 Pos 9
Pos 1 Pos 8
S =  S lot F =  B ill Validator S6000
C =  Cash Cage™ S6000
Pos 2 P =  B ill Validator / P rogress ive S6000
6 =  Coinc idental B  =  B ill Validator / Cash Cage™ S6000
E =  B ill Validator / Cash Cage™  / P rogress ive S6000
Pos 3 & 4 N =  No B ill Validator / No Progress ive / No Cash Cage™  S6000
2M  =  2 Coin Multiplier 0 =  No B ill V alidator / No P rogress ive S5500
3M  =  3 Coin Multiplier 1 =  B ill V alidator S5500
3L =  3 Pay  Lines 2 =  B ill V alidator / P rogress ive S5500
5L =  5 Pay  Lines
2B =  2 Coin Buy
3B  =  3 Coin Buy  Pos 9 for S lants  =  Deck  / Top B ox Color
4U =  Multiplier W /Buy 0 =  Chrom e for Uprights  =  Door F inish
1 =  P olished Brass